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C
istern # 1

 
1
 

ea 
S1,080 

62 
$35 

$2,170 
$150 

$3,400 
C

istern # 2 
1
 

ea 
S

900 
62 

$35 
$2.170 

$150 
$3,220 

C
istern # 3 

1
 

ea 
$480 

42 
$35 

$1,470 
$150 

$2,100 
C

istern # 1
 outside w

all coating &
 

repair 
1
 

ea 
$350 

24 
S35 

5840 
_
S

1
.1

9
0
 

A
llow

ance for crack repair after 
cisterns are drained &

 inspected: 
# 1 Is leaking and w

ill be repaired 
w

ith hydraulic cem
ent before 

coating 
1
 L g 

$350 
24 

$35 
$840 

$840 
M

aterial delivery to R
ed H

ook 
1
 

ton 
$250 

$250 
$250 

S
U
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T
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A
L 

$11,000 
20%

 O
VERHEAD AN

D
 PRO

FIT 
2.200 

T
O

T
A

L 
13,200 

(1) A
ssum

es all cisterns are fully d ained by onsite crew
 

(2) A
ssum

es onsite trash disposal 
(3) A

ssum
es all transportation supplied by LS

J 
(4) T

his quote is good for 30 days 
(5) U

pon N
otice to P

roceed, 100%
 m

aterial &
 50%

 labor deposit required. 
(6) B

alance due upon com
pletion. 
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