

LSJ Cistern Repair Estimate									
Description of Operation	Qty	Unit	Cost/ Unit	Material Cost	Crew Labor Hours	Average Crew Rate	Labor Cost	Subcontractor/ Equipment Rental	Total
Cistern # 1	1	ea		\$1,080	62	\$35	\$2,170	\$150	\$3,400
Cistern # 2	1	ea		\$900	62	\$35	\$2,170	\$150	\$3,220
Cistern # 3	1	ea		\$480	42	\$35	\$1,470	\$150	\$2,100
Cistern # 1 outside wall coating & repair	1	ea		\$350	24	\$35	\$840		\$1,190
Allowance for crack repair after cisterns are drained & inspected: # 1 is leaking and will be repaired with hydraulic cement before coating									
	1	ea		\$350	24	\$35	\$840		\$840
Material delivery to Red Hook	1	ton	\$250	\$250					\$250
<b>SUBTOTAL</b>									<b>\$11,000</b>
<b>20% OVERHEAD AND PROFIT</b>									<b>2,200</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>									<b>13,200</b>

- (1) Assumes all cisterns are fully drained by onsite crew
- (2) Assumes onsite trash disposal
- (3) Assumes all transportation supplied by LSJ
- (4) This quote is good for 30 days
- (5) Upon Notice to Proceed, 100% material & 50% labor deposit required.
- (6) Balance due upon completion.